
 Länsförsäkringar Vassunda poolen 2023Resultat

P/F10
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hejdebäck Filip, Öregrunds IK

Ström Erik, Sunnersta AIF

Hübinette Karl, Storvreta IK

Wall Filip, Storvreta IK

Sandqvist Filip, Sigtuna IF BTK

Klinga Olle, Storvreta IK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Hejdebäck Filip - Ström Erik
Hejdebäck Filip - Hübinette Karl

Ström Erik - Wall Filip
Hübinette Karl - Sandqvist Filip
Wall Filip - Klinga Olle

6, 3, -11, 7
3, 4, 3

5, 2, 3
10, 7, 8
7, -9, -7, 6, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F10 B
1

2

3

3

Mattsson Olsson Vidar, Vassunda IF

Cederberg Alfred, Storvreta IK

Isgren Emil, Storvreta IK

Bäck Eklund Joel, Vassunda IF

Final
Semi

Semi

Mattsson Olsson Vidar - Cederberg Alfred
Mattsson Olsson Vidar - Isgren Emil

Cederberg Alfred - Bäck Eklund Joel

6, 7, 3
7, -6, -8, 4, 4

-8, 5, 9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Johansson Erik, Uppsala BTK

Hejdebäck Filip, Öregrunds IK

Jägare Neo, Uppsala BTK

Rudmalm Karl, Uppsala BTK

Stenhammar Simon, Sunnersta AIF

Stenlund Sixten, Stratos Enköping BTK

Gustavsson Sikström Oscar, Sunnersta AIF

Green Ernestas, Sigtuna IF BTK

Hellberg Edvin, Stratos Enköping BTK

Åsbjer Tuva, Vassunda IF

Rosendal Kai, Vassunda IF

Lindblom Milian, Stratos Enköping BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Johansson Erik - Hejdebäck Filip
Johansson Erik - Jägare Neo
Hejdebäck Filip - Rudmalm Karl

Johansson Erik - Stenhammar Simon
Hejdebäck Filip - Stenlund Sixten
Jägare Neo - Gustavsson Sikström Oscar

Rudmalm Karl - Green Ernestas
Johansson Erik - Hellberg Edvin
Hejdebäck Filip - Åsbjer Tuva
Gustavsson Sikström Oscar - Rosendal Kai

Green Ernestas - Lindblom Milian

-9, 5, 6, 7
7, 9, 10
5, -6, 9, 6

9, 8, 9
7, 3, 7
6, -11, 4, 8

6, 7, 5
7, 12, 4
9, 2, 5
7, 8, -8, 3

4, 6, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F12 B
1

2

3

3

Lundell Sebastian, Stratos Enköping BTK

Skarin Ebenstrand Hugo, Sigtuna IF BTK

Reimer Otis, Storvreta IK

Andersson Simeon, Storvreta IK

Final

Semi

Semi

Lundell Sebastian - Skarin Ebenstrand Hugo

Lundell Sebastian - Reimer Otis

Skarin Ebenstrand Hugo - Andersson Simeon

15, 3, -6, -8, 6

9, -7, 10, -3, 6

8, -11, 4, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Hernander Brand Lucius, Upplands-Ekeby IF

Rudmalm Karl, Uppsala BTK

Krogestad Arvid, Öregrunds IK

Jägare Neo, Uppsala BTK

Pongratz Lucas, Storvreta IK

Eriksson Hoflund Ludvig, Sigtuna IF BTK

Persson Adrian, Stratos Enköping BTK

Hedlund Elliot, Uppsala BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Hernander Brand Lucius - Rudmalm Karl

Hernander Brand Lucius - Krogestad Arvid

Rudmalm Karl - Jägare Neo

Hernander Brand Lucius - Pongratz Lucas

Rudmalm Karl - Eriksson Hoflund Ludvig

Krogestad Arvid - Persson Adrian

Jägare Neo - Hedlund Elliot

8, 10, -10, 9

7, 5, -12, 8

10, 5, 5

7, 7, 13

5, 8, 6

7, 7, 6

7, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F14 B
1

2

3

3

Jonsson Jesper, Sunnersta AIF

Låås Elis, Vassunda IF

Rosendal Karsten, Vassunda IF

Jonsson Stina, Sunnersta AIF

Final

Semi

Semi

Jonsson Jesper - Låås Elis

Jonsson Jesper - Rosendal Karsten

Låås Elis - Jonsson Stina

6, 7, -11, 12

8, 4, -14, 3

-10, 5, 3, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


